

SLP(C)No. 7089 OF 2003
ITEM No.56

Court No. 8

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7089/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2003 in FA 431/02
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

NATIONAL SECURITIES DIPOSITORY LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VIMAL MITTAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)
With

SLP(C)No.9053/2003

Date : 04/08/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. VENKATARAMA REDDI

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Vipin Gogia,Adv.
Ms.Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.

Mr.D.S. Narula,Adv.
Mr.Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

All the respondents have been served and are represented through counsel.

Counter affidavit will be filed within four weeks from today. List the matter thereafter.

(Usha Bhardwaj) (Madhu Saxena)
P.S. To Registrar COURT MASTER