

ITEM No.28

Court No. 9

SECTION XVII
A/N MATTERS U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.7089/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 14/02/2003 in FA 431/02
of The NATIONAL CONSUMERS DISPUTES REDRESSAL COMMISSION, NEW DELHI)

NATIONAL SECURITIES DEPOSITORY LTD.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

VIMAL MITTAL & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief)

With

SLP(C)No.9053/2003

Date : 06/02/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s) Mr.Ashok Mathur,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Sibo Sankar Mishra,Adv.

Mr.Vipin Gogia,Adv.
Ms.Jaspreet Gogia,Adv.
Mr.K.K.Gogna,Adv.For R-2 Mr.D.S.Narula,Adv.
Mr.Ashwani Kumar,Adv.

For R-3 Mr.Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of the counsel, the matter is adjourned for three weeks.

(Veera Verma)
COURT MASTER

AR-cum-PS

(N.K.Gandhi)